
ffi
riflraHr\rrR,.qru sn*
t 4n*Fri$hlr* Sa$!e Fsscirs{tv Tr$fis$ir$ien Sa l?d

RE, -TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders C{ew) portal of
MSETCL.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000020182
E-Terr d er N o. : S E/E H V/O&M/C I R/K LW/TEC H I T en-20(2"d call) I 21 -22

E-Tender for Erection & Commissioning of Additional 500KVA,
2210.43KY Station Transformer at 400 KV RS Kudus Sub-station

under EHV(O&M) Circle Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 13.07.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt.20.07.2021' 09:59 Hrs

a
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or befbre 20.07.2021, 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

20.07.2021at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
20.07.2021at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 8,27,549/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.8275.49l-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further detai I s vi sit our Website https : //srmetender.mahatransco. in/.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 0l?-276018a5197900

S u p erinf,n d in g E n gin ee r
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


